

## PACHET MATERIALE DE REPARATII

I.D.: 63784139

---

Data publicarii 03.12.21 Coduri CPV 44110000-4 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.395,46 RON - 2.395,46 RON

---

Descriere: ALUBAND - 4 \* 44.538 = 178.15 ALUBAND - 3 \* 109.24 = 327.73 TIJA (12) - 4 \* 6.723 = 26.89  
PIULITA CUPLARE (12) - 6 \* 1.513 = 9.08 POIULITA (12) - 6 \* 0.337 = 2.02 SAIBA (12) - 6 \*  
0.168 = 1.01 PLASA BORDURATA (2M) - 6 \* 80.673 = 484.04 BANDA OBO - 2 \* 15.126 = 30.25  
DIBLU 6/60 - 50 \* 0.126 = 6.3 SAIBA - 2PG \* 2.52 = 5.04 SURUB6/30 - 50 \* 0.253 = 12.65  
BANDA OBO - 1 \* 18.49 = 18.49 DIBLU 6/40 - 50 \* 0.084 = 4.20 COPEX Q25 - 50M \* 1.429 =  
71.45 BIDINEA - 2 \* 9.244 = 18.49 FOLIE - 1 \* 27.73 = 27.73 PIULITA M4 - 20 \* 0.02+ = 0.52  
PIULITA M5 B - 20 \* 0.017 = 0.34 SURUB CAP HEX 4X30 - 20 \* 0.126 = 2.52 SURUB CAP HEX  
5X25 - 20 \* 0.126 = 2.52 DOZA - 1 \* 28.99 = 28.99 SURUB8/60 - 20 \* 0.505 = 10.10 SAIBA  
M8 - 40 \* 0.166 = 5.04 PIULITA - 40 \* 0.068 = 2.72 TIJA M8 - 2 \* 3.362 = 6.72 FOLIE(120) -  
225MP \* 4.202 = 945.45 CUIE(6) - 14KG \* 5.883 = 82.36 CAPSATOR - 1 \* 42.02 = 42.02  
CAPSE CAPSATOR - 3 \* 5.883 = 17.65 OCHELARI - 1 \* 25.21 = 25.21

---